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PRODUCT NAME:
INGREDIENT

Water

TEA Lauryl Sulfate
Disodium Cocoamphodiacetate
Sodium Laureth Sulfate
Lauramide DEA

Citric Acid

Benzyl Alcohol

Amyl Cinnamal

Benzyl Salicylate

Benzyl Benzoate
Cinnamyl Alcohol
Cinnamal

Coumarin

Eugenol

Farnesol

Geraniol

Limonene

Linalool

Diethyl Phthalate
Beta-Myrcene

p-Cresol

Safrole

Methyl Eugenol
p-Methylanisole
Sodium Hydroxymethylglycinate

1,4-Dioxane

DESIGNATED LISTS (click to follow link):

Kleens All Mild Organic Cleanser

CAS #
7732-18-5
139-96-8
68650-39-5
9004-82-4
120-40-1
77-92-9
100-51-6
122-40-7
118-58-1
120-51-4
104-54-1
104-55-2
91-64-5
97-53-0
4602-84-0
106-24-1
5989-27-5
78-70-6
84-66-2
123-35-3
106-44-5
94-59-7
93-15-2
104-93-8
70161-44-3
123-91-1

1 CA Prop 65
2 EU CMRS

5 IRIS Carcinogens

7 Canada PBTs

9 IARC Carcinogens

10 ATSDR Neurotoxicants
11 US EPA Priority Chemicals List
15 US NTP Carcinogens

16 CA NLs

18 CATACs

19 CA Priority Pollutants
20 CA Non-Cancer Hazards
21 CA Priority Chemicals
23 EU Fragrance Allergens

FUNCTION
solvent

surfactant
surfactant
surfactant

foam builder, thickener

pH adjuster

fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
fragrance ingredient
preservative

nonfunctional constituent

DESIGNATED LISTS

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23
19,21
1,9
10,11,18
1,2,9,15
1,2,9,15
2

23

1,5,9,15,16,18, 20



